
14. Association between singel
nucleotide

by Meity Ardiana

Submission date: 12-Oct-2023 02:29PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2193311546
File name: 14._Association_between_singel_nucleotide.pdf (135.26K)
Word count: 5603
Character count: 29618



4

19

19

39

40

49

51

53

59



3

5

10

10

10

18

22

23

30

35

43

44

46

48

50

55

58



1

7

8

9

9

13

20

21

21

26

32

34

37

45

56



5

24

41

47

54



6

12

14

52

62



5

15

29
61



2

17

33

36

38

57



5

11

14

16
20

25

27

28

31

42

60



63



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5

14. Association between singel nucleotide
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Khemjira Yaowakulpatana, Somratai
Vadcharavivad, Atiporn Ingsathit, Nutthada
Areepium et al. "Impact of CYP3A5
polymorphism on trough concentrations and
outcomes of tacrolimus minimization during
the early period after kidney transplantation",
European Journal of Clinical Pharmacology,
2015
Publication

Submitted to University of Glamorgan
Student Paper

Rosangela A. Hoshi, Yanyan Liu, Heike
Luttmann-Gibson, Saumya Tiwari et al.
"Association of Physical Activity With Bioactive
Lipids and Cardiovascular Events", Circulation
Research, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Truckee Meadows Community
College
Student Paper

lib.mayiso.com



<1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Internet Source

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

www.mdbrowse.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Daniel P. O‘Connor. "Equations For Estimating
Dxa Percent Fat Of Diverse Young Men And
Women: The Tiger Study", Medicine & Science
in Sports & Exercise, 05/2009
Publication

Marja K. Pasanen. "SLCO1B1 polymorphism
markedly affects the pharmacokinetics of
simvastatin acid", Pharmacogenetics and
Genomics, 12/2006
Publication

susi.usi.ch
Internet Source

web2.sbg.org.br
Internet Source

docksci.com
Internet Source



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

N. Kaewboonlert, W. Thitisopee, W.
Sirintronsopon, S. Porntadavity, N.
Jeenduang. " Lack of association between
polymorphisms and lipid-lowering response
to simvastatin therapy in Thai
hypercholesterolaemic patients ", Journal of
Clinical Pharmacy and Therapeutics, 2018
Publication

Nicola Ferri. "Proprotein Convertase
Subtilisin/Kexin Type 9: From the Discovery to
the Development of New Therapies for
Cardiovascular Diseases", Scientifica, 2012
Publication

durham-repository.worktribe.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
Student Paper

pureadmin.qub.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.um.edu.mt
Internet Source

Systems Biology of Free Radicals and
Antioxidants, 2014.
Publication

D Tousoulis. "Evaluating endothelial function
in humans: a guide to invasive and non-



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27

invasive techniques", Heart, 2005
Publication

Joana A. Revez, Tian Lin, Zhen Qiao, Angli Xue
et al. "Genome-wide association study
identifies 143 loci associated with 25
hydroxyvitamin D concentration", Nature
Communications, 2020
Publication

Nur Salwani Bakar, Dermot Neely, Peter
Avery, Colin Brown, Ann K. Daly, Farhad
Kamali. "Genetic and Clinical Factors Are
Associated With Statin-Related Myotoxicity of
Moderate Severity: A Case-Control Study",
Clinical Pharmacology & Therapeutics, 2018
Publication

bjgp.org
Internet Source

cardiab.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

Vinicius A. Sortica, Marilu Fiegenbaum,
Luciana O. Lima, Cézar R. Van der Sand et al.
"SLCO1B1 gene variability influences lipid-
lowering efficacy on simvastatin therapy in
Southern Brazilians", Clinical Chemistry and
Laboratory Medicine, 2012
Publication

f1000research.s3.amazonaws.com
Internet Source



<1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

go.gale.com
Internet Source

synapse.koreamed.org
Internet Source

www.cambridge.org
Internet Source

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

S. V. Madhu, V. Kumar, J. K. Gambhir. "Plasma
fibrinogen in patients with type 2 diabetes
mellitus with and without macrovascular
disease and its relationship with endothelial
function, carotid intima media thickness and
dyslipidemia", International Journal of
Diabetes in Developing Countries, 2011
Publication

Submitted to University of Sydney
Student Paper

www.kmuj.kmu.edu.pk
Internet Source

www.repository.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source



36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

Submitted to Imperial College of Science,
Technology and Medicine
Student Paper

Natchaya Vanwong, Nattawat Ngamsamut,
Nopphadol Nuntamool, Yaowaluck Hongkaew
et al. "Risperidone-Induced Obesity in
Children and Adolescents With Autism
Spectrum Disorder: Genetic and Clinical Risk
Factors", Frontiers in Pharmacology, 2020
Publication

currents.plos.org
Internet Source

opencardiovascularmedicinejournal.com
Internet Source

purehost.bath.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.elixirpublishers.com
Internet Source

www.research-collection.ethz.ch
Internet Source

Ju-E Liu, Xiao-Ying Liu, Sheng Chen, Yan
Zhang, Li-Yun Cai, Min Yang, Wei-Hua Lai, Bin
Ren, Shi-Long Zhong. "SLCO1B1 521T>C
polymorphism associated with rosuvastatin-
induced myotoxicity in Chinese coronary
artery disease patients: a nested case–control



44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

study", European Journal of Clinical
Pharmacology, 2017
Publication

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

twinkle.repo.nii.ac.jp
Internet Source

Yaming Du, Sizheng Wang, Zhangyong Chen,
Shusen Sun, Zhigang Zhao, Xingang Li.
"Association of SLCO1B1 Polymorphisms and
Atorvastatin Safety and Efficacy: A Meta-
analysis", Current Pharmaceutical Design,
2019
Publication

bmcpublichealth.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

diabetesonthenet.com
Internet Source

edoc.unibas.ch
Internet Source

www.europharmagenics.com
Internet Source

www.medicographia.com
Internet Source

Cuevas, Alejandro, César Fernández, Luis
Ferrada, Tomás Zambrano, Alexy Rosales,



53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

Nicolás Saavedra, and Luis A. Salazar.
"HMGCR rs17671591 SNP Determines Lower
Plasma LDL-C after Atorvastatin Therapy in
Chilean Individuals", Basic & Clinical
Pharmacology & Toxicology, 2015.
Publication

Rodrigues, Alice C., Paula M. S. Perin, Sheila
G. Purim, Vivian N. Silbiger, Fabiana D. V.
Genvigir, Maria Alice V. Willrich, Simone S.
Arazi, Andre D. Luchessi, Mario H. Hirata,
Marcia M. S. Bernik, Egidio L. Dorea, Carla
Santos, Andre A. Faludi, Marcelo C. Bertolami,
Antonio Salas, Ana Freire, Maria V. Lareu,
Christopher Phillips, Liliana Porras-Hurtado,
Manuel Fondevila, Angel Carracedo, and
Rosario D. C. Hirata. "Pharmacogenetics of
OATP Transporters Reveals That SLCO1B1
c.388A>G Variant Is Determinant of Increased
Atorvastatin Response", International Journal
of Molecular Sciences, 2011.
Publication

arthritis-research.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

jesc.ac.cn
Internet Source



57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

62 <1%

www.karger.com
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Catriona Murphy, Kathleen Bennett, Tom
Fahey, Emer Shelley, Ian Graham, Rose Anne
Kenny. "Statin use in adults at high risk of
cardiovascular disease mortality: cross-
sectional analysis of baseline data from The
Irish Longitudinal Study on Ageing (TILDA)",
BMJ Open, 2015
Publication

Noriko KOTANI. "Fas Ligand mRNA Levels of
Circulating Leukocytes Reflect Endothelial
Dysfunction in Hyperlipidemic but Not in Non-
Hyperlipidemic Patients", Hypertension
Research, 2006
Publication

Jonathan B. Wagner, Susan Abdel‐Rahman,
Andrea Gaedigk, Roger Gaedigk et al. "
Impact of Genetic Variation on Rosuvastatin
Systemic Exposure in Pediatric
Hypercholesterolemia ", Clinical and
Translational Science, 2020
Publication

Ye Dou, Xiaohai Zhu, Qinglu Wang, Xuewen
Tian, Jingjing Cheng, Enying Zhang. " Meta-



63 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Analysis of the c.521T>C Variant Reveals
Slight Influence on the Lipid-Lowering Efficacy
of Statins ", Annals of Laboratory Medicine,
2015
Publication

Natalie C. Ward, Jing Pang, Jacqueline D.M.
Ryan, Gerald F. Watts. "Nutraceuticals in the
management of patients with statin-
associated muscle symptoms, with a note on
real-world experience", Clinical Cardiology,
2018
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

14. Association between singel nucleotide
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


